
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
1 
2 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 
5 
1 
6 

D N F 
D N F 

D N S 
D N S 
D N S 
D N S 
D N S 
D N S 
D N S 
D N S 
D N S 
D N S 

No. 
12 
64 
46 
74 
05 

144 
82 
13 
16 
98 
41 
47 
19 

183 
42 
88 
78 
60 

134 
182 

58 
117 

77 
28 

89 
7 

21 
93 
22 

104 
57 

118 
34 
45 

Class 
GT1 

PX 

GT2 

GTX 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GTX 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GTX 

T1 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GTX 

GTX 

AS 

GTX 

AS 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

GTX 

GTX 

GT2 

GT1 

Name 
Michael Lewis 
Judd Miller 
Mark Boden 
Tyler Maxson 
David Fershtand 
Tim Kezman 
Joseph Freda 
Brad Gross 
Thomas Herb 
Derek Beitzel 
Michael Pettiford 
Jason Merck 
Charles Barnes 
Mark Martin 
Paolo Salvatore 
James Browne 
Andrew Entwistle 
Timothy Gray 
Sean Young 
Michael Young 
Brian Himes 
Matthew Forbush 
Phillip Waters 
Lou Gigliotti 

Don Noe 
Paul Costas 
Mark Kirby 
Chris Mealey 
Tim Myers 
Colin Cohen 
Tyler Gonzalez 
Caleb Bacon 
R Paul Evans 
James Marshall 

Hometown 
Poway CA 

Katy TX 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Bogart GA 

Fort Worth TX 

Franksville WI 

Notasulga AL 

Grapevine TX 

Barrington IL 

Austin TX 

Louisville CO 

San Antonio TX 

Plano TX 

Round Rock TX 

San Antonio TX 

Dallas TX 

Austin Tx 

Minneapolis Mn 

Austin Tx 

Pagosa Springs CO 

Slidell LA 

Memphis TN 

Grand Prairie TX 

Princeton TX 

Arlington TX 

Bryan tx 

Shawnee Mission  KS 

Houston TX 

San Antonio TX 

SOUTHLAKE TX 

St. Cloud FL 

MOORESVILLE NC 

Lewisville TX 

San Antonio TX 

Member_ID 
113617 
551937 
266025_1 
524793 
225386 
468072 
236160_1 
463052 
403182 
623648 
149585 
615394 
373390 
546995 
537538 
615579 
481741 
253560 
543539 
541317 
96826 
553835 
108001 
338647 

266856 
213487 
337932 
402244 
270832 
307873_1 
524118 
414877 
286256_1 
211185 

Region 
SanD 
Hous 
CHI 
Atl 
Tex 
Milw 
ALA 
Tex 
CHI 
LnSt 
Colo 
Almo 
Tex 
LnSt 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
LOL 
Tex 
CDR 
Delt 
MdSo 
Tex 
Tex 

Tex 
Tex 
KCR 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 
CFR 
NCR 
Tex 
Tex 

Make/Model 
Jaguar XJR 

Radical 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Hyundai Veloster N 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 997.2 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT4 C lubsport 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW M3 

Porsche 991GT3 Cup 

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  C lu b s p o r t  

Ford Mustang FP350s 

Porsche Cayman 

Ford MustangBos s302R  

Ford Mustang 

A sto n  M a rtin  Va n ta g e  G T4  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  C lu b s p o r t  

Ford Mustang 

Hyundai Veloster 

Chevrolet Cam aro Z-28 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Dodge  R ile y  V ipe r GTR-3  

Dodge Viper ACRx 

Audi TTRS 

Hyundai Veloster N 

Hyundai Veloster 

Panoz GT-S 

Ford Mustang 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 

5 
1 

Best Tm 
2:29.809 
2:30.949 
2:32.775 
2:35.381 
2:35.023 
2:36.877 
2:34.900 
2:34.704 
2:36.487 
2:37.176 
2:42.467 
2:41.877 
2:43.061 
2:51.592 
2:50.264 
2:49.723 
2:49.642 
2:46.430 
2:51.064 
2:59.656 
3:03.133 
2:51.580 
3:05.286 

Gap 

18.726 
15.444 
16.746 
16.902 

1.682 
3.555 
0.161 

18.859 
0.985 
1 Lap 

10.618 
3.570 

1:32.110 
9.569 
1.215 
9.869 
7.914 
5.973 
1 Lap 
7.528 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
4 Laps 

Sponsor 
Goodyear 

Tropical Passage 

C o p e l a n d  M o t o r s p o r t s / F o u r  S e a s o n s / H R X  U S A  

Fershtand Race Prepared 

ERALAB.com 

Manufacturing News 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

W2W Racing 

G O  4  I T  R a c i n g  S c h o o l s / H o o s i e r  T i r e s / H a w k  B r a k e s / E m i c h  C h e v r o l e t / F o r g e l i n e  W h e e l s / P h o e n i x  P e r f o r m a n c  

Riverbend Sandler Pools 

W2W Racing 

H e l l H o u n d  M o t o r s p o r t s / P h o e n i x  P e r f o r m a n c e /  F o r d  R a c i n g / H o o s i e r / P e n s k e /  H a w k /  B r e m b o / T e x a s  A u t o s p o r t s  

Ryan Companies US, Inc 

K I N G S R I D E  R e s o u r c e s  L L C / H e i r l o o m  W o o d w o r k s  L L C / e b a y . c o m / s t r / c o o l c l o t h e s 2 y o u / G T  A v i a t i o n  

Corsair Racing 

CH4 Resources 

zignyl 

BasicGospel.net 

LG Motorsports Park 

Metro Coffee Grouppe 

GSpeed 

G - L O C  B r a k e s / H o o s i e r / T h e  H A M M E R ,  L O M L / T w i n - G a i t  S t a b l e s / S l a c k e r I n c / A n g r y  S h e e p  -  B  C a m p  

Norwood Auto Italia 

Superior  Coating Systems 

C B  M o to rs p o rt s  -  H y u n d ia  - Z ig n a l 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Provisional results posted at 11:55am 
Car #78 T1  Penalty: 2 PIC for Pass under Yellow GCR 6.1.1.B 
Official results posted at 1:00pm 

Printed: 2/9/2020 12:53:39 PM 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Sanction: 20-ST-8167 

Circuit of the Americas - CCW 3.41 miles 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

18.726 

Avg. Speed 

79.318 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.809 

Best Speed 

81.944 

Best Lap by 

12 - Michael Lewis 

 

Lone Star Grand Prix  

Grp1 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX 

Sunday Official Race Results 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 11:05:06 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

2/9/2020 11:00 


